
2nd Asia Cup Baseball5 - World Cup Qualifier 2024

Tentative Training & Event Schedule
As at: 2024 Feb 05

Date Day From To No. of Hours Activities
2024 Feb 19 Mon 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning before trial game
2024 Feb 21 Wed 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning before trial game
2024 Feb 23 Fri 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning before trial game
2024 Feb 24 Sat 9:30 12:30 3:00 Trial game 
2024 Feb 26 Mon 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Feb 28 Wed 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 1 Fri 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 4 Mon 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 6 Wed 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 8 Fri 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 11 Mon 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 13 Wed 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 15 Fri 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 18 Mon 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 20 Wed 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 22 Fri 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 25 Mon 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 27 Wed 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 Mar 29 Fri Easter Holiday 
2024 April 1 Mon Easter Holiday 
2024 April 3 Wed 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 April 5 Fri 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 April 8 Mon 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 April 10 Wed 19:00 22:00 3:00 Traning 
2024 April 13 Sat Asia Cup Day 1
2024 April 14 Sun Asia Cup Day 2
2024 April 15 Mon Asia Cup Day 3
2024 April 16 Tue Asia Cup Day 4
* The schedule is tentative only, exact training date are subject to venue availability
* Training venue will be confirmed later 


